COUNTY OF SAN MATEO APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST					REQUEST NO. ATR22-090AA	
DEPARTMENT: Office of Sustainability					DATE: 08/04/2022	
		•	ATION AS LIS	STED BELOW:		
CODES						
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	
FROM	40523	5969	Measure K only	\$20,000.00	Other Special Department Expenses	
то	40523	4161		\$20,000.00	Extra Help Salaries	
Justification	(Attach Memo	if Necessary):	See attached memor	randum.		
	Docu	Signed by:				
DEPARTMENT HEAD Michael Bolander F44D18089C024CD					DATE 8/4/2022	
2. Board Action Required Four-Fifths Vote Required Board Action Not I						
Remarks:						
		DocuSigned by:				
COUNTY CONTROLLER Nove Nonzer					ATE 8/4/2022	
3. ☑ Approve as Requested ☐ Approve as Revised					☐ Disapproved	
Remarks:						
	— Door	Signed by				
COUNTY EXECUTIVE Roberto Mandria					ATE 8/4/2022	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – FOR BOARD OF S						
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA RESOLUTION TRANSFERRING FUNDS						
RESOLUTION NO.						
RESOLVED, by the Board of Supervisors of the County of San Mateo, that						
	•			e Request for Appro as described in sai	opriation, Allotment or d Request; and	
				Request as to accou as set forth hereina	unting and available balances, and above:	
				TERMINED that the orth in said Reques	recommendations of the County it be effected.	
Regularly passed and adopted this				_day of	20	
AYES and in favor of said resolution:				NOES and against said resolution:		
Supervisors	S:		Sı	upervisors:		
			Ab	sent		
				pervisors:		
				DDECIDENT	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
					NTY OF SAN MATEO	
ATTEST:	Clerk of	Said Board				